Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 06 2024

Representative Bruce J. Ayers

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

1 Grandmothers' Village Project

2 Ho-Sik Group LLC

3 Kong Mountain Tea LLC

4 Panethnic Pourovers Inc.

5 Randolph Community Band, Inc.

Randolph Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion
Coalition

7 Roman Kreyol LLC

Grants for Creative Individuals

Recipient Name

8 Conrad Lamour

9 Wilson Leonardo Nin

Local Cultural Council Allocation

City

Randolph
Quincy
Quincy
Quincy
Randolph

Randolph

Randolph

City

Randolph

Randolph

Festivals & Projects Total

Grants for Creative Individuals
Total

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$2,500

$2,500
$17,500

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000

$10,000
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Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Jun 06 2024

Recipient Name City
10 Quincy Arts Council Quincy
11 Randolph Cultural Council Randolph

Local Cultural Council Allocation
Total

Representative Bruce J. Ayers
Total

Grand Total

Grant
Amount

$55,500

$26,900

$82,400

$109,900

$109,900
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